r iz

ICAN Consulting

2020-2025

3 2 & i

www.icandata.com




googug

gogz020-20250 oo oooogogoobooobugoogooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobobbbbuodoogobobobbooooooobobbboooooon

gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
goooo

000o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/356634.html

oo boogoeoooll OOdgoeoood oo O+4nnozoou
godoon 400-700-0142 010-80392465

O0000 sales@icandata.com

ugoog oog

goooogpbrRO0OODOOO0OOO0DOO0DOODOODOOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


https://www.icandata.com/view/356634.html

godooooddd
0000000,0000,0000000 00000000000,000000000

ugd bodggoooooooo,obobbbddooduob,ooooobobnb oon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogoobooboodd

goooo

ggoogoboooboood

l.1ggoooboobooogd

1110000

112000000040

1.13000n0obooog

12000000000

12100000

12200000000000000O

12300000000000

giggoooobooogod

g200onboooboogd

13003500 pupooooooooond

131000

1320000

1330000 nooog

134000000000

135000

1360000

13.700boobooog

1380000 ooooooobon

ggoogooobbobobood

21000000000 ooobo

21100000000

21200000000



2130 0000nonon

220 0000000obo
2210000000004
2220000000000
2230000000004

2300 000ooooobon
2310000guoonon
2320000000000

2330 0ugoooooboooooad
2400 00000Ooobon
2410000000
242000000000
2430000000004
gdoooooboboobood
loboougugoooooboo
dligogooobooood
l200gggooboobood
di3ddogooooooboboogd
3.22015-20100 00000 ODOOOg
3.2.12015-20100 0000 ooboOon
3.222015-20100 0o noon
3.232015-20100 000 oonboOon
3o oyg
J_ougooooog
3.3.22015-20100 000 ggn
dd00o0ooobo/obooobg
3410000/0000
34.22015-20000 0 00 0/000000ODODO
43000000 /obobobon
sfUoog/ooooon
3.5.12015-201000 0D O odg

b220 000 ooooooaad



giigan

200000

g3goon

4000
35.32020-20250 0 000 0/0O000O0ODODO
b4 iopoobobooooog

g ogoobbobboooooobooo
412015201900 0 000pobooboboooooon
41100000000
41200000000
413000000400
41400000000
422015201900 0 oo ooooogon
42100 0000ooboboobooog
A20000000oobooboood
42300 000000oboobon
43201520100 0 0o boooboooooon
43100000000
43200000000
43300000000
4A340000004dd
gdoooobbbbbodoooon

.10 00ouuggd
5.1.12015-20100 00O 0doogn
5.1.22020-20250 OO0 ggooon
sl3fuoooooood
5.22015-20100 000D ODOOO0O0
s210000oonoon
s2200000unbonbn
s230uugoboboooogd
s30bbuuguoononbn
sdluduuoonoboooboood



giuggoooooooodon
g2000oboboooooon
5.3.22020-20250 O Lo oon
0102020-20250 0D O O 0D OOoOooooo/ooboono
0202020-20250 0 0000000000/ 0000O00DOO
53300 00bbooobo/obooobon
ggooogobboobood
6.1000000ggn
elLi1u0gggoooood
6l2000000b0ODOd

130 udunoooooogad

1400 000obboboboooogond
2000 guuuoboobbbouooguboobooood
621000000bonbn

220000000 b0bOOo0ogd

e300 0oognd
e3l1uuugooooood

3200 000dopoboobbobooooog
33l uugunoooobouoogooooon
6340 000000ODOO0O

g oggbobobobobooogod
710000000000

r11000gooo

712000000000
rl30ggogooooood
72000000000

21000000000

7.2.22015-20100 0000
7.2.32020-20250 OO ggdn
r24000000000D0D00Od
(3000o0uaggd

r310ggoooonon



7.3.22015-20100 0O 0o
7.3.32020-20250 DO OO0
r3Augodoooooood
gdooooobobbooooon
gllbnouuggd
glLiuoooonon
gl2iliuuduonoboobood
gl3tluuouoobooboboog
glauuupoooood
g200nbouuugnd
g2l1uduugonon
g220JUuUdunoon
g23ulduugnonon

g3l buoouooobon
gll1uuuuguonon
g320JuUuouoobon
g33luuuuunonon
gdoooooboobbooooon
1bbbuuguoobbo
gligoobobobobod
giugogooobood
g200boobood
g3agobooobood
g4d0nonobood
gsggoooon
gedonoobDood
glz2000d0ubbobbooogod
9130 00gnboboobog
9.140000gswoTh U
9200 0ObUu0oUuoooobobn
92100000unbobn
giugoooooooodn



a20gooobooooooan
g3ooboobbooooooon
92200000 gobobooobood
giggobobboooooon
g20goboobobooooooon
g3dgobobobbooooooooboon
9230000 unponbooood
oo oobobbobbooooooooboo
loi10dgodooooobooogd
10110000

1012000000
101.300/0000
1014000000
1015000000

0200000 bboboooogg
10210000

1022000000
102300/0000
1024000000
1025000000

30 gggopoooooogg
10310000

1032000000
103300/0000
1034000000
1035000000

o400 0000obboobbooogg
10410000

1042000000
104300/0000
1044000000
1045000000



los500gdonooooooggd
10510000

1052000000

10530 0/0000

1054000000

1055000000

oo 2020-20250 D0 gdooooon
11.12020-20250 0 OO 000
11.1.12020-202500 U 0 O oo oo
11.1.22020-20250 D O O OO OODOOOd
11.1.32020-20250 U oo ooooggd
11.22020-20250 D O 00 oooooO
11.2.12020-20250 U 0 O oo
11.2.22020-20250 D 0 OO0 OO
11.2.32020-202500 U O OO ooooogd
11.2.42020-20250 U O OO DO ODOOOO
11.32020-20250 DO O goooon
11.3.12020-20250 D O OO OOooODooOOod
11.3.22020-202500 U O OO oooood
11.3.32020-20250 D O OO OOoooDoood
nn4000dopooboboooggd
114100000000
1142000000000000000
11430 0000000000
11440000000000000
1145000000000000000O0O
oD 2020-20250 D0 0o ooooag
r1IO00O0O0O0OOODOOO
121100000004
121200000000
1213000000040

12.22020-20250 0D 000



12210000000
122200000000
122300000000
12.32020-20250 D OO0 ooooooon
123100000040
12320000000
123300000004
123400000000000
1235000000000
1236000000000
12370000000
gogoboobobobboooood
Blodgdoooooodg
1311000004
1312000000
1313000004
1314000000
1315000000
1316000000
B1L700O0DOd
wB20000000000004
1321000000000
B22000000000000
B230 00000000000
1B324000000000000
B25000000000000
B3O OOoooooo
BI310000Oooood
1332000000000
B3O OODOOOOO
B3400000000O0000
BAOOOOOODOODOOO



134120000 000000000
13.4.22020-20250 D 0 OO0 oO
13.4.32020-202500 U O O OO0 OO
goobooobobobood
41000 ooobiodAKLTD
H“H20000000000O0O
u3dogogooooo
143100000000
143200000000
143300000000

00o00o0o https://www.icandata.com/view/356634.html

googug

gogwpgoooood
godz20b0b0boogd
gog3agooooogd
go4dopooboog
gogsgooooogd
goedoboobboooooon
ggrboobood


https://www.icandata.com/view/356634.html

googug

bbb obbb oo booooooo
goggogo

goboboboooooooobbooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
goooo

gooogougood

gobobboooooboobbouooooobobbouoo
oo ouoouoouo
guoboboboooooooonod

oo uoouooua
O00000D00000000 http://www.stats.gov.cn
0000ooooooooooooooboog http://www.saic.gov.cn
0000000000000 http://www.customs.gov.cn

000O0o0obOoooogo htp://www.mofcom.gov.cn

0000000000000 http://www.csrc.gov.cn

O00O0o0oboooogo http://www.mofcom.gov.cn

00000000 https://www.wto.org

00000000 http://unstats.un.org

O00O000D00000000 http://comtrade.un.org

ooboogogd

0000000 0Owwwicandatacomd OO O OOD0O0O0OOOOODOO0OOOOODOOODOO
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
goboboboogd

gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogobbbobbodoooobobobobbodooooooboon



gogooon
guobobbugoouobobbuoooobbbooobobbbouooooo
goobboobobbodoooobboobbooooouoboboobbooooooonoboon
guobobobodgooobobbugooobbbubooobobbbooooooo
goggoobobobbododoooobobobobodad

goooooo
goobobboobbbbooooooooobobg
goggobobobobobbobboooooooboo;
gogoboobobobbobotoooooooboobooboboog,
gogobbobbbbbouooogobobood



